High Accuracy Current Sensor
CTA Series
 CTA20 20A/DC~1MHz
 CTA60 60A /DC ～800kHz
 CTA200 200A/DC ～500kHz
 CTA400 400A/DC ～500kHz
 CTA700 700A/DC ～100kHz

 Please do not use the machine in dusty and wet environment since it is
neither waterproof nor dustproof.
Warn
Notice
Note
Warning
Note
2
CTA Series Brief Summary
Type
Max current
Bandwidth Current transfer
ratioDC RMS
CTA20 20A 20A 1MHz 1:200
CTA60 60A 42A 800kHz 1:600
CTA200 200A 141A 500kHz 1:1000
CTA400 400A 282A 500kHz 1:2000
CTA700 700A 495A 100kHz 1:1750
CTA1000 1000A 707A 500kHz 1:1000
CTA1000B 1000A 707A 400kHz 1:1500
CTA2000
CTA2000B 2000A 2000A 140kHz 1:2000
3
1. Summary
CTA series is the ultra-accuracy sensor that can measure both DC and AC. Its current range covers from 60A to
2000A with precision of 50 ppm and 1MHz bandwidth. By using Flux-gate technic, the CTA series realized high

5.1 Overload Protection
When Primary Current surpassed the overload trigger point, the core flux-gate will be fully saturated, and
then, the sensor will switch from the normal mode to overload mode.
The overload trigger point should be at least 1.1 times of Primary Nominal Continuous Direct Current. The
actual overload point is related to overload resistor and working condition.
After the overload, the sensor will enter park mode. The sensor will automatically recover to normal status,
when the primary current reduces into normal range (±Primary DC),
(Probably need to take a few seconds) In the overload mode:
 Secondary Current output will be low frequency triangular wave, the output range of
CTA20,CTA60 will be ±100mA, the output range of CTA200 and CTA400 will be ±200mA,
the output range of CTA700 will be ±400mA,the output range of CTA1000B will be
±666.666mA, the output range of CTA1000 and CTA2000(B) will be ±1000mA.
 Output port pin 3 and 8 disconnected
 Status Indicator will be off.
Tomake sure recover from saturation state to normal state, the overload resistance
must not surpass the value below: CTA20/CTA60:60Ω; CTA200:30Ω;
CTA400:2.5Ω;CTA700:2.5Ω;CTA1000:3Ω;CTA1000B:2Ω;
CTA2000/CTA2000B:1Ω
Note
8